
ERGEBNISLISTE

OÖ-LM-liegenbewerb- Feuergewehr

am 02. Juli 2011

Einzelwertung
Jugend 1

R. SNr. Name Verein 1 2 Ges. IRZ

1 164 Höller Lena Priv. Enns 96 98 194

2 157 Scheirich Samuel SG. Marchtrenk 97 92 189

3 87 Berger Elisabeth SG. Marchtrenk 87 90 177

Junioren

R. SNr. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IRZ

1 84 Schuster Matthias SG. Marchtrenk 93 92 97 93 92 92 559

2 137 Zöhrer Stefan SV. Vöcklabruck 94 86 93 94 91 95 553

Frauen

R. SNr. Name Verein Erg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Finale Ges. IRZ

1 97 Kruschitz Andrea Priv. Braunau 574 95 93 97 94 100 95 574,00

2 48 Larndorfer Elke St. Georgen/G. 569 98 95 96 91 92 97 569,00

3 94 Huemer Verena SG. Marchtrenk 563 98 93 94 91 93 94 563,00

4 149 Hacker Ursula PSV Wels 560 97 92 91 95 92 93 560,00

Männer

R. SNr. Name Verein Erg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Finale Ges. IRZ

1 88 Raser Stefan ASKÖ Gmunden 594 99 99 99 98 99 100 103,00 697,00

2 93 Maurer Franz SG. Marchtrenk 588 99 95 100 98 99 97 96,70 684,70

3 7 Riedl Alfred SV. Vöcklabruck 587 99 98 97 97 98 98 96,00 683,00

4 19 Hornof Mario PSV Wels 580 94 94 98 98 98 98 102,30 682,30 27

5 37 Rumplmayr Johannes KSG. Kirchdorf 580 95 93 99 97 97 99 100,60 680,60 27

6 51 Knögler Anton PSV Wels 581 95 96 97 100 97 96 97,70 678,70

7 8 Riedl Herbert SV. Vöcklabruck 577 97 98 94 97 95 96 100,80 677,80 25 *

8 50 Hofbauer Alfons SG. Marchtrenk 578 97 98 97 97 96 93 98,50 676,50

9 142 Zimmer Patrick SG. Marchtrenk 577 98 96 96 98 96 93 577,00 29

10 146 Wegscheider And. PSV Wels 577 95 95 96 98 96 97 577,00 17

11 62 Österbauer Manfred Priv. Braunau 576 96 96 98 93 97 96 576,00

12 143 Kapeller Günter Priv. Enns 570 98 93 96 96 92 95 570,00

14 85 Kern Markus St. Georgen/G. 568 92 97 94 95 94 96 568,00 17

13 29 Tober Hubert SV. Vöcklabruck 568 92 96 95 98 93 94 568,00 17

* Sieger, Shoot off

Senioren 1

R. SNr. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IRZ

1 100 Tischler Johann SV. Vöcklabruck 99 97 97 97 95 99 584

2 74 Dreer Stefan Priv. Braunau 96 96 99 98 93 98 580

3 40 Beck Manfred SG. Marchtrenk 99 95 96 95 97 95 577 23

4 61 Dreer Thomas Priv. Braunau 97 94 97 96 96 97 577 16

5 42 Rumplmayr Christian KSG. Kirchdorf 95 96 98 94 96 95 574

6 18 Fuchs Ewald KSG. Kirchdorf 96 95 98 97 93 94 573

7 70 Dreer Wolfgang ASKÖ Gmunden 97 90 93 95 97 97 569

8 30 Hochmayr Karl SG. Marchtrenk 95 91 92 94 96 96 564 18

9 43 Mairhofer Walter SV. Vöcklabruck 97 92 96 90 92 97 564 15
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Senioren 2

R. SNr. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IRZ

1 10 Foissner Franz Priv. Enns 97 96 94 96 98 95 576 29

2 2 Holzinger Walter SG. Marchtrenk 97 93 94 98 98 96 576 26

3 5 Leisch Willibald SV. Nettingsdorf 94 97 97 96 97 95 576 19

4 16 Klutsch Helmut KSG. Kirchdorf 97 95 97 95 96 95 575

5 130 Hofer Andreas ASKÖ Gmunden 89 96 96 95 97 98 571

6 80 Nemmer Volker Priv. Braunau 95 92 97 96 95 95 570

7 34 Maier August Priv. Enns 95 95 98 94 94 92 568

8 6 Bindreiter Rudolf SV. Nettingsdorf 96 88 92 95 92 90 553

9 31 Michitsch Gottfried Priv. Enns 74 88 83 87 86 84 502

Senioren 2a

R. SNr. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. IRZ

1 27 Mittermeir Franz SV. Nettingsdorf 94 97 97 96 94 95 573

2 11 Tomenendal Günter Priv. Enns 88 92 94 93 93 96 556

3 35 Topf Johann Priv. Enns 92 89 90 91 92 86 540

Mannschaftswertung
Senioren

R. Name Verein Erg. Ges. IRZ

1 Dreer Thomas Priv. Braunau 97 94 97 96 96 97 577

Dreer Stefan Priv.Braunau 96 96 99 98 93 98 580

Nemmer Volker Priv. Braunau 95 92 97 96 95 95 570 1727

2 Klutsch Helmut KSG. Kirchdorf 97 95 97 95 96 95 575

Rumplmayr Christian KSG. Kirchdorf 95 96 98 94 96 95 574

Fuchs Ewald KSG. Kirchdorf 96 95 98 97 93 94 573 1722

3 Holzinger Walter SG. Marchtrenk 97 93 94 98 98 96 576

Beck Manfred SG. Marchtrenk 99 95 96 95 97 95 577

Hochmayr Karl SG. Marchtrenk 95 91 92 94 96 96 564 1717

4 Bindreiter Rudolf SV. Nettingsdorf 96 88 92 95 92 90 553

Leisch Willibald SV. Nettingsdorf 94 97 97 96 97 95 576

Mittermeir Franz SV. Nettingsdorf 94 97 97 96 94 95 573 1702

5 Foissner Franz Priv. Enns 97 96 94 96 98 95 576

Maier August Priv. Enns 95 95 98 94 94 92 568

Michitsch Gittfried Priv. Enns 74 88 83 87 86 84 502 1646
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Mannschaftswertung
Männer

R. Name Verein Erg. Ges. IRZ

1 Hofbauer Alfons SG. Marchtrenk 97 98 97 97 96 93 578

Zimmer Patrick SG. Marchtrenk 98 96 96 98 96 93 577

Maurer Franz SG. Marchtrenk 99 95 100 98 99 97 588 1743

2 Knögler Anton PSV Wels 95 96 97 100 97 96 581

Hornof Mario PSV Wels 94 94 98 98 98 98 580

Wegscheider Andreas PSV Wels 95 95 96 98 96 97 577 1738

3 Riedl Alfred SV. Vöcklabruck 99 98 97 97 98 98 587

Tober Hubert SV. Vöcklabruck 92 96 95 98 93 94 568

Riedl Herbert SV. Vöcklabruck 97 98 94 97 95 96 577 1732



OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft, Feuergewehr - Int. Dreistellungsbewerb

Einzelwertung-Männerklasse L L L L St St St St Kn Kn Kn Kn

R Name Verein 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Finale Gesamt

1 88 Raser Stefan ASKÖ Gmunden 100 98 98 98 394 93 94 95 93 375 95 96 98 99 388 1157 97,90 1254,90

2 37 Rumplmayr Johannes Krems. Schützen 94 97 96 97 384 88 89 88 93 358 87 91 96 96 370 1112 100,30 1212,30

3 145 Wegscheider Andreas PSV Wels 93 94 95 95 377 89 92 94 90 365 88 89 87 93 357 1099 95,90 1194,90

4 7 Riedl Alfred SV. Vöcklabruck 98 98 97 97 390 77 86 90 83 336 92 89 88 92 361 1087 89,60 1176,60

5 100 Tischler Johann SV. Vöcklabruck 99 99 97 97 392 92 90 87 93 362 90 87 76 81 334 1088 84,60 1172,60

6 93 Maurer Franz SG. Marchtrenk 93 97 95 100 385 89 83 88 86 346 86 83 88 89 346 1077 92,70 1169,70

7 50 Hofbauer Alfons SG. Marchtrenk 97 93 97 94 381 81 94 88 92 355 86 88 87 76 337 1073 85,80 1158,80

8 42 Rumplmayr Christian Krems. Schützen 96 92 96 99 383 84 87 92 81 344 84 82 82 83 331 1058 85,70 1143,70

9 142 Zimmer Patrick SG. Marchtrenk 97 95 99 98 389 82 85 83 76 326 82 89 85 85 341 1056 1056,00

10 8 Riedl Herbert SV. Vöcklabruck 98 97 97 96 388 77 80 84 76 317 79 84 78 87 328 1033 1033,00

11 16 Klutsch Helmut Krems. Schützen 90 91 90 91 362 DNF 0 DNF DNF

Mannschaftswertung-Männerklasse

1 SV. Vöcklabruck 3208

Riedl Alfred 1087

Riedl Herbert 1033

Tischler Johann 1088

2 SG. Marchtrenk 3206

Hofbauer Alfons 1073

Zimmer Patrick 1056

Maurer Franz 1077

3 KSG Kirchdorf 2530

Rumplmayr Christian 1058

Rumplmayr Johannes 1112

Klutsch Helmut 360

Marchtrenk, am 03. Juli 2011
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